% ,ﬂ},d C.8a13-14
PATAON 17 listopadu 13
1.KLD C
Dohravka 7.kola:
TJ Kelc 1417 4:0 1272 HKK Olomouc
(8:4)
MASLANOVA Anna 525 4:0 423 HAVRANOVA Andrea
VALUCHOVA Katrin 423 222 388 MIKELOVA Riizena
VINKLAROVA Dominika 469  2:2 461 SIMKOVA Michaela
rozhod¢éi: PAVELKA Petr
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 2:50
Tabulka:
1. TJ Vala$ské Mezifiéi A 7 6 0 1 24,0:4,0  61,0:23,0 1642 12
2. TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Tiebova 7 5 2 0 20,0:8,0 52,5:31,5 1579 12
3. TJ Horni BeneSov 7 5 1 1 18,0:10,0 48,0:36,0 1541 11
4. TJ Vala$ské Meziii¢i B 7 3 2 2 13,0:15,0 37,0:47,0 1492 8
5. TJKel¢ 7 3 0 4 13,0:15,0 42.,5:41,5 1476 6
6. KK Sumperk 7 2 1 4 11,0:17,0  33,5:50,5 1433 5
7. TJ Spartak Pierov 7 1 0 6 9,0:19,0 35,5:48,5 1446 2
8. HKK Olomouc 7 0 0 7 40240 26,0:58,0 1400 0
Poradi jednotlivci:
1. TOPICOVA Natalie Val. Mezif{é A 5799 4/4
2. HENDRYCH Jaromir Horni Benesov 549,2 5/5
3. KMONICEK Jiti C. Trebova 5455 5/5
4. SVUB Véaclav Val. Mezif{é A 5435 4/4
5. HENDRYCH Petr Horni Benesov 535,2 5/5
6. MIKULIC Martin Sumperk 5324  4/4
7. RICKWOOD Michal C. Ttebova 528.5 5/5
8. STASTNA Lucie Val. Mezifi¢i B 523,1 4/4
9. STREITOVA Kristyna Val. Mezifi¢i A 5089 3/4
10. KMONICEK Jan C. Ttebova 5079 4/5
11. DOKOUPIL Miroslav Olomouc 504,2 3/4
12. MASLANOVA Anna Keld 504,0 4/4
13. VINKLAROVA Dominika Kel¢ 501,8 4/4
14. LOUCKA Michal Pferov 498.5 3/4
15. BENA Stanislav Pierov 491,3 3/4
16. CIPOVA Pavla Val. Mezifi¢i B 4864  4/4
17. KUCA Ondfej Val. Meziti¢i B 4829  4/4
18. PAVELKOVA Monika Kel¢ 4744  4/4
19. SIMKOVA Michaela Olomouc 4738  4/4
20. LEIBNEROVA Lucie Prerov 464,0 3/4
21. BROUSEK David Horni Bene$ov 454.8 5/5
22. MIKULOVA Nikola Sumperk 4478  4/4
23. HAVRANOVA Andrea Olomouc 440,7 3/4



24. HRUBY Ondfej Sumperk 4257  3/4

STASTNA Ludmila Val. Meziti¢i A 5427  2/4
BELASKA Adam Sumperk 511,0 2/4
JOHN Petr C. Ttebova 508,0 2/5
KALUZA David Horni BeneSov 507.,0 1/5
HOLAS Martin Prerov 505.0 2/4
REDR Martin Pierov 500,7 2/4
KRAJZINGER Josef Olomouc 473.5 2/4
VALUCHOVA Katrin Kel¢ 423,0 1/4
MIKELOVA Rtizena Olomouc 394,0 2/4

NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo

24.11.13 ne 12:00 TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i B - T Valasské Mezifici A
24.11.13 ne 10:00 TJ Horni Bengéov - HKK Olomouc

24.11.13 ne 10:00 TJ KelC - KK Sumperk

24.11.13 ne 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Spartak Prerov

1.KLDD
Dohravka 7.kola:
TJ Centropen Dacice B 1650 4:0 1537 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
(9:3)
MUSEL Vlastimil 567 3:1 532 DIViLEK Michael
WASZNIOVSKI Michal 533 3:1 472 ZIMAKOVA Kristyna
BRTNIK Josef 550 3:1 533 DIVILKOVA Tereza
rozhod¢i: vedouci druzstev
divaku: 25
utkani trvalo: 2:00
Tabulka:
1. TJ Lokomotiva Valtice 7 7 0 O 24,0:4,0 61,5:22,5 1589 14
2. TJ Centropen Dacice A 7 5 0 2 19,0:9,0 50,0:34,0 1577 10
3. KK CAMO Slavic¢in 7 3 2 2 14,0:14,0 37,5:46,5 1518 8
4. TJ Centropen Dacice B 7 31 3 14,0:14,0 40,0:44,0 1559 7
5. KK Blansko 7 2 23 14,0:14,0 43,0:41,0 1583 6
6. KC Zlin 7 2 1 4 11,0:17,0 37,0:47,0 1497 5
7. SKK Dubiany 7 2 0 5 9,0:19.,0 35,0:49,0 1528 4
8. TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 7 1 0 6 7,0:21,0  32,0:52,0 1496 2
Poradi jednotlivci:
1. FLEK Jakub Blansko 558,4 4/4
2. GORECKY Rostislav Slavi¢in 557,7 5/5
3. BRTNIK Josef Datice B 5533  4/4
4. PRKNA Luka$ Dacice A 543.4 4/5
5. ZALESAK Jan Valtice 5428  4/4
6. PETRU Eliska Blansko 536,7 3/4
7. WASZNIOVSKI Michal Dacice B 533.,6 3/4
8. DIVILKOVA Tereza Otrokovice 5284  5/5



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

NOVAK Voijtéch
VARAK Jan
SEHNAL Petr
HOLEC Mojmir
RAJCANYI Alexandr
PODEST Lukas
DIVILEK Michael
KUBACKOVA Eliska
STEHLIKOVA Hana
PEKAREK Jakub
ZITNIK Petr
BASTAR Ondtej
PACASOVA Nela
SLOVENCIKOVA Zuzana
CiZ Martin
MARTINKOVA Karolina
KRIZEK Lukas
BARTON Tadeas
JURIK Toméas
MUSEL Vlastimil
KOUTNY Martin
ZIMAKOVA Kristyna
FALDIK Jindfich

NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo

Dubnany
Valtice
Blansko
Dacice A
Valtice
Dubnany
Otrokovice
Zlin

Zlin
Slavic¢in
Blansko
Dacice B
Dubilany
Zlin
Slavi¢in
Otrokovice
Dacice A
Dacice A
Slavicin
Dacice B
Dubnany
Otrokovice
Slavicin

5279
524.,8
523,7
523,3
5219
519,1
516,5
510,3
507,1
504,5
495,0
490,8
489,9
481,3
447,0
445,8
5343
528,3
493,7
482,0
481,3
472,0
425,0

4/4
4/4
3/4
4/5
4/4
3/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/5
3/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
4/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
3/5
2/4
2/4
1/5
1/5

24.11.13 ne 10:00 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice - SKK Dubnany
24.11.13 ne 10:00 KK CAMO Slavi¢in - TJ Lokomotiva Valtice

24.11.13 ne 10:00 KC Zlin - KK Blansko
24.11.13 ne 10:00 TJ Centropen Dacice A - TJ Centropen Dacice B

Vedouci soutéze: Lukas Hlavinka, Chel¢ického 56, Blansko 678 01, [ lukas.hlavinka@kuzelky.cz, &' +420 737 572 536
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